
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1862022  Indoor National Championships

National Champion WATTS, VITTORIA
FOLSOM, CA

397

Second Place BEARD, ADRIANNA
MIDDLEVILLE, MI

396

Third Place SOWERS, GENEVIEVE
DALLASTOWN, PA

395

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

3941

3922

3923 

3914

3865

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   SAINT PAUL, MN

CRUZ, SOPHIA - YUBA CITY, CA
MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME 
ZHANG, ALICIA   -   PASADENA, CA

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

3941

3932

3893

3894

3885 

3886

3887

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 
FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 
MICHAEL, LOGAN - LINCOLN, CA
JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 
SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA - FALLS CREEK, PA
STEINHAUS, CASIA - DEVILS LAKE, ND
SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

3791 KNIGHT, SIDNEY   -   Oil City, PA

3782 MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT

3763 COYER, ELIZABETH   -   FRANKLIN, PA

3754 STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND

3685 CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 2 )

Competitor Ranking by Category 186 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 48 - Entries

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 397JUNIOR1. 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 396JUNIOR2. 0

SOWERS, GENEVIEVE   -   DALLASTOWN, PA 395JUNIOR3. 0

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI 394JUNIOR4. 0

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA 392JUNIOR5. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 392JUNIOR 0

MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME 391JUNIOR7. 0

ZHANG, ALICIA   -   PASADENA, CA 386JUNIOR8. 0

EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND 384JUNIOR9. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 384JUNIOR 0

HOOPER, MASON   -   TIONESTA, PA 384JUNIOR 0

CHARTREY, ADIE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 383JUNIOR12. 0

WOLFE, AMANDA   -   NARVON, PA 383JUNIOR 0

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA 382JUNIOR14. 0

KARAS, KATHERYN   -   CARLETON, MI 381JUNIOR15. 0

CLARK, REAGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 380JUNIOR16. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 380JUNIOR 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/17/2022 12:37:28



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 186 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 48 - Entries

BELL, HAYDEN   -   Kennerdell, PA 378JUNIOR18. 0

PATTERSON, GRACE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 378JUNIOR 0

FOLEY, GRACE   -   PAWTUCKET, RI 377JUNIOR20. 0

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 374JUNIOR21. 0

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA 373JUNIOR22. 0

PETERS, ASHLEE   -   PELHAM, NH 373JUNIOR 0

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 372JUNIOR24. 0

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA 371JUNIOR25. 0

PHIPPS, DEREK   -   SPOKANE, WA 370JUNIOR26. 0

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 370JUNIOR 0

SMITH, AUTUMN   -   MONROE, CT 368JUNIOR28. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 367JUNIOR29. 0

LUTZ, BENNO   -   UPPER BLACK EDDY, PA 366JUNIOR30. 0

WOLFGANG, JEREMY   -   DUBOIS, PA 363JUNIOR31. 0

DECOTO, AIDEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 362JUNIOR32. 0

WEBSTER, LONDON   -   PELHAM, NH 360JUNIOR33. 0

PEARSALL, GARRETT   -   COLBERT, WA 359JUNIOR34. 0

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND 359JUNIOR 0

DUPRAY, DEVON   -   STRATFORD, CT 357JUNIOR36. 0

XU, VIINCENT   -   ANDOVER, MA 357JUNIOR 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 356JUNIOR38. 0

LING, BRENT   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 355JUNIOR39. 0

ROY, ZACKARY   -   TROUTVILLE, PA 353JUNIOR40. 0

GERG, LUKE   -   DUBOIS, PA 338JUNIOR41. 0

MCDONALD, ERIN   -   COOPERSBURG, PA 329JUNIOR42. 0

CONNELL, KEIZIAH   -   WATERBURY, NE 327JUNIOR43. 0

DEAN, SOFIA   -   HUBBARD, OH 324JUNIOR44. 0

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT 315JUNIOR45. 0

WARDROP, CONNOR   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 294JUNIOR46. 0

GABLE, MORGHANN   -   MYLO, ND 290JUNIOR47. 0

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 230JUNIOR48. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 86 - Entries

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA   -   Falls Creek, PA 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 386INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

MUZIK, CLAUDIA   -   GREEN SPRINGS, OH 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH   -   WARYVILLE, CA 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

YANG, ELEANOR   -   SAN JOSE, CA 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 379INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT 379INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NIEMIEC, TAYLOR   -   STRATFORD, CT 377INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 186 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 86 - Entries

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HEITMAN, JAKE   -   LIVE OAK, CA 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

SWICK, ZIVA   -   HERSHEY, PA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ADAM, RYAN   -   SINKING SPRING, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

BITTNER, ANNA   -   WINCHESTERQ, NH 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BYERS, ZACHERY   -   ROUSEVILLE, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROLLMAN, WYATT   -   GRANVILLE, ND 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

BERGMAN, DEITRICH   -   OAK HARBOR, OH 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

GARDECKI, NICOLE   -   SEYMOUR, CT 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VAAGEN, ISSAC   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

YARD, MOLLY   -   EMMAUS, PA 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COYER, EZEKIEL   -   FRANKLIN, PA 365INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

CARROLL, SAMANTHA   -   MONROE, CT 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

RUSS, ELLY   -   ELK RIVER, MN 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, PARKER   -   BLAINE, MN 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KHUN, DAVID   -   EAST HARTFORD, CT 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

MORGAN, JADYN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PEARSON, KEMPER   -   CASSELTON, ND 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HYER-LONG, CHASE   -   TUMWATER, WA 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

NEUSCHELER, NOAH   -   Vienna, OH 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

XU, SOPHIA   -   ANDOVER, MA 360INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

EDWARDS, THADDEUS   -   MIDDLETOWN, RI 358INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

MIX, MEGHAN   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 358INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARTINO, VERONICA   -   MONROE, CT 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

WEBSTER, TITUS   -   PELHAM, NH 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MERRY, JOSHUA   -   ROCHESTER, WA 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

HERSH III, RONALD   -   EASTEN, PA 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

DEATON, KENNADIE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 349INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

EADS, MADRONA   -   LINCOLN, CA 349INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOPKINS, ANDREW   -   TROY, NH 346INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

BRANT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

JAHNER, LANDON   -   BISMARCK, ND 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

VALLADARES, CHRISTINA   -   WALKER, MI 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BISHOP, ZACHARY   -   FREMONT, OH 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

RUFF, DAWSON   -   COLBERT, WA 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ARVIDSON, BRENDEN   -   ROLLA, ND 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

ROEN, JULIAN   -   DUBOIS, PA 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VICKERS, SAMANTHA   -   WARREN, OH 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOGAN, TINA   -   BROCKWAY, MT 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

KIRCHNER, JACK   -   YUSO CITY, CA 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MADORMA, XAVIER   -   CORTLAND, OH 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 186 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 86 - Entries

BRUNETTI, TYLER   -   EASTON, CT 332INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

PITCHFORTH, ELLA   -   ARUNDEL, ME 331INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

HARRIS, ALYSSA   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 329INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT 329INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BELTRAN, ELSA   -   PHOENIXVILLE, PA 326INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

VIZZA, DOMINIC   -   DUBOIS, PA 322INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

BURNS, JACKSON   -   SPOKANE, WA 317INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

RARICK, RIKKAYLA   -   PINE CITY, MN 316INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

NIEMIEC, SYDNEY   -   STRATFORD, CT 315INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 305INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

CAVAZOS, EMERY   -   SUTTER, CA 304INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

MORTON, LOGAN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 284INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME 279INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

SCHROEDER, LILIAUNA   -   DUNSEITH, ND 279INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LOTHROP, ALYSSA   -   HINSDALE, NH 278INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

BALZER, ABBY   -   WARREN, OH 268INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

MCCOURT, THOMAS   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

HODGDON, TYANNA   -   SWANZEY, NH 235INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

GREENBERGER, JACOB   -   STRATFORD, CT 218INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 189INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

DUNLAP, LUCIEN   -   STRUTHERS, OH 183INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 49 - Entries

KNIGHT, SIDNEY   -   Oil City, PA 379SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT 378SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

COYER, ELIZABETH   -   FRANKLIN, PA 376SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 375SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH 368SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 364SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

POULIN, SAMUEL   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME 363SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 362SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 353SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 352SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 352SUB-JUNIOR 0

STEINHAUS, NATE   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 347SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

SANDHU, SUHAAVIG   -   YUBA CITY, CA 342SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

ABZUG, NOAH   -   MONKTON, MD 341SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT 339SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 338SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

MITCHELL, MOLLY   -   RED LODGE, MT 338SUB-JUNIOR 0

GRAM, JESSE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 335SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

BETHELL, STEVEN   -   GROSSE POINTE, MI 329SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

TICHY, OWEN   -   TOWER CITY, ND 329SUB-JUNIOR 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 327SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

SANDHU, SIMR   -   YUBA CITY, CA 327SUB-JUNIOR 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 326SUB-JUNIOR23. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Category 186 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 49 - Entries

PETERSON, CHASE   -   BUFFALO, ND 326SUB-JUNIOR 0

THEURER, EMMRY   -   ORISKA, ND 325SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

MICHALAK, PAIGE   -   CANTON, MI 321SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 314SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

EDWARDS, SETH   -   MIDDLETOWN, RI 312SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

MUZIK, DELILAH   -   GREEN SPRINGS, OH 310SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

CARROLL, MADELYNN   -   MONROE, CT 297SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

GABLE, STIRLING   -   Mylo, ND 288SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

STORHOFF, GAVYN   -   BUFFALO, ND 276SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

DOGGETTE, HENRY   -   APO, AE 275SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

WILKS, SAVANNA   -   KEENE, NH 271SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 265SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

DONNAN, LIAM   -   NASHUA, NH 258SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE 249SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

LANG, TURNER   -   RICHMOND, NH 248SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 234SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

NELSON, SERAPHINAH   -   SWANZEY, NH 221SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 215SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 215SUB-JUNIOR 0

BLAIR, LUKE   -   Whitefield, ME 180SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

MCCOURT, HENRY   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 176SUB-JUNIOR44. 0

LAKE, DANIELLE   -   VIENNA, OH 156SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

LONGLEY, GABRIEL   -   LITCHFIELD, ME 153SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

FYFE, JENSEN   -   PITTSTON, ME 140SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

LOTHROP, MASON   -   HINSDALE, NH 98SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

ODOM, OWEN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 50SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

  JROTC 2 - Entries

SANDERS, ROBERT   -   UNION, SC 349JROTC1. 0

VINSON, ALYSSA   -   UNION, SC 346JROTC2. 0

  No Category 1 - Entries

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 344No Category1. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 186 - Entries

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 397JUNIOR1. 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 396JUNIOR2. 0

SOWERS, GENEVIEVE   -   DALLASTOWN, PA 395JUNIOR3. 0

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI 394JUNIOR 0

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA 392JUNIOR7. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 392JUNIOR 0

MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME 391JUNIOR9. 0

JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 186 - Entries

SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA   -   Falls Creek, PA 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 386INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

ZHANG, ALICIA   -   PASADENA, CA 386JUNIOR 0

MUZIK, CLAUDIA   -   GREEN SPRINGS, OH 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND 384JUNIOR18. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 384JUNIOR 0

HOOPER, MASON   -   TIONESTA, PA 384JUNIOR 0

CHARTREY, ADIE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 383JUNIOR21. 0

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH   -   WARYVILLE, CA 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WOLFE, AMANDA   -   NARVON, PA 383JUNIOR 0

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA 382JUNIOR 0

YANG, ELEANOR   -   SAN JOSE, CA 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KARAS, KATHERYN   -   CARLETON, MI 381JUNIOR27. 0

CLARK, REAGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 380JUNIOR28. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 380JUNIOR 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 379INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

KNIGHT, SIDNEY   -   Oil City, PA 379SUB-JUNIOR 0

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT 379INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BELL, HAYDEN   -   Kennerdell, PA 378JUNIOR33. 0

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT 378SUB-JUNIOR 0

PATTERSON, GRACE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 378JUNIOR 0

FOLEY, GRACE   -   PAWTUCKET, RI 377JUNIOR36. 0

NIEMIEC, TAYLOR   -   STRATFORD, CT 377INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COYER, ELIZABETH   -   FRANKLIN, PA 376SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

STIVEN, LAUREN   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 375SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 374JUNIOR 0

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA 373JUNIOR44. 0

HEITMAN, JAKE   -   LIVE OAK, CA 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PETERS, ASHLEE   -   PELHAM, NH 373JUNIOR 0

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 372JUNIOR47. 0

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA 371JUNIOR48. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SWICK, ZIVA   -   HERSHEY, PA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ADAM, RYAN   -   SINKING SPRING, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

BITTNER, ANNA   -   WINCHESTERQ, NH 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BYERS, ZACHERY   -   ROUSEVILLE, PA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PHIPPS, DEREK   -   SPOKANE, WA 370JUNIOR 0

ROLLMAN, WYATT   -   GRANVILLE, ND 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 370JUNIOR 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH 368SUB-JUNIOR59. 0

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, AUTUMN   -   MONROE, CT 368JUNIOR 0

BERGMAN, DEITRICH   -   OAK HARBOR, OH 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

GARDECKI, NICOLE   -   SEYMOUR, CT 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 367JUNIOR 0

LUTZ, BENNO   -   UPPER BLACK EDDY, PA 366JUNIOR65. 0

VAAGEN, ISSAC   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 186 - Entries

YARD, MOLLY   -   EMMAUS, PA 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COYER, EZEKIEL   -   FRANKLIN, PA 365INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

CARROLL, SAMANTHA   -   MONROE, CT 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

RUSS, ELLY   -   ELK RIVER, MN 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SULLIVAN, PARKER   -   BLAINE, MN 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 364SUB-JUNIOR 0

KHUN, DAVID   -   EAST HARTFORD, CT 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

MORGAN, JADYN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PEARSON, KEMPER   -   CASSELTON, ND 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POULIN, SAMUEL   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME 363SUB-JUNIOR 0

WOLFGANG, JEREMY   -   DUBOIS, PA 363JUNIOR 0

DECOTO, AIDEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 362JUNIOR78. 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 362SUB-JUNIOR 0

HYER-LONG, CHASE   -   TUMWATER, WA 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

NEUSCHELER, NOAH   -   Vienna, OH 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBSTER, LONDON   -   PELHAM, NH 360JUNIOR82. 0

XU, SOPHIA   -   ANDOVER, MA 360INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PEARSALL, GARRETT   -   COLBERT, WA 359JUNIOR84. 0

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND 359JUNIOR 0

EDWARDS, THADDEUS   -   MIDDLETOWN, RI 358INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

MIX, MEGHAN   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 358INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DUPRAY, DEVON   -   STRATFORD, CT 357JUNIOR88. 0

XU, VIINCENT   -   ANDOVER, MA 357JUNIOR 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 356JUNIOR90. 0

MARTINO, VERONICA   -   MONROE, CT 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBSTER, TITUS   -   PELHAM, NH 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LING, BRENT   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 355JUNIOR93. 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 353SUB-JUNIOR94. 0

ROY, ZACKARY   -   TROUTVILLE, PA 353JUNIOR 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 352SUB-JUNIOR96. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 352SUB-JUNIOR 0

MERRY, JOSHUA   -   ROCHESTER, WA 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERSH III, RONALD   -   EASTEN, PA 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

DEATON, KENNADIE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 349INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

EADS, MADRONA   -   LINCOLN, CA 349INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SANDERS, ROBERT   -   UNION, SC 349JROTC 0

STEINHAUS, NATE   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 347SUB-JUNIOR103. 0

HOPKINS, ANDREW   -   TROY, NH 346INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

VINSON, ALYSSA   -   UNION, SC 346JROTC 0

SANDHU, SUHAAVIG   -   YUBA CITY, CA 342SUB-JUNIOR106. 0

ABZUG, NOAH   -   MONKTON, MD 341SUB-JUNIOR107. 0

BRANT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT 339SUB-JUNIOR109. 0

JAHNER, LANDON   -   BISMARCK, ND 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 338SUB-JUNIOR 0

GERG, LUKE   -   DUBOIS, PA 338JUNIOR 0

MITCHELL, MOLLY   -   RED LODGE, MT 338SUB-JUNIOR 0

VALLADARES, CHRISTINA   -   WALKER, MI 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BISHOP, ZACHARY   -   FREMONT, OH 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

RUFF, DAWSON   -   COLBERT, WA 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ARVIDSON, BRENDEN   -   ROLLA, ND 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

GRAM, JESSE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 335SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROEN, JULIAN   -   DUBOIS, PA 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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VICKERS, SAMANTHA   -   WARREN, OH 335INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOGAN, TINA   -   BROCKWAY, MT 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

KIRCHNER, JACK   -   YUSO CITY, CA 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MADORMA, XAVIER   -   CORTLAND, OH 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUNETTI, TYLER   -   EASTON, CT 332INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

PITCHFORTH, ELLA   -   ARUNDEL, ME 331INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

BETHELL, STEVEN   -   GROSSE POINTE, MI 329SUB-JUNIOR127. 0

HARRIS, ALYSSA   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 329INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCDONALD, ERIN   -   COOPERSBURG, PA 329JUNIOR 0

TICHY, OWEN   -   TOWER CITY, ND 329SUB-JUNIOR 0

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT 329INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONNELL, KEIZIAH   -   WATERBURY, NE 327JUNIOR132. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 327SUB-JUNIOR 0

SANDHU, SIMR   -   YUBA CITY, CA 327SUB-JUNIOR 0

BELTRAN, ELSA   -   PHOENIXVILLE, PA 326INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 326SUB-JUNIOR 0

PETERSON, CHASE   -   BUFFALO, ND 326SUB-JUNIOR 0

THEURER, EMMRY   -   ORISKA, ND 325SUB-JUNIOR138. 0

DEAN, SOFIA   -   HUBBARD, OH 324JUNIOR139. 0

VIZZA, DOMINIC   -   DUBOIS, PA 322INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

MICHALAK, PAIGE   -   CANTON, MI 321SUB-JUNIOR141. 0

BURNS, JACKSON   -   SPOKANE, WA 317INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR142. 0

RARICK, RIKKAYLA   -   PINE CITY, MN 316INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT 315JUNIOR144. 0

NIEMIEC, SYDNEY   -   STRATFORD, CT 315INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 314SUB-JUNIOR146. 0

EDWARDS, SETH   -   MIDDLETOWN, RI 312SUB-JUNIOR147. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR148. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MUZIK, DELILAH   -   GREEN SPRINGS, OH 310SUB-JUNIOR150. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 305INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

CAVAZOS, EMERY   -   SUTTER, CA 304INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

CARROLL, MADELYNN   -   MONROE, CT 297SUB-JUNIOR153. 0

WARDROP, CONNOR   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 294JUNIOR154. 0

GABLE, MORGHANN   -   MYLO, ND 290JUNIOR155. 0

GABLE, STIRLING   -   Mylo, ND 288SUB-JUNIOR156. 0

MORTON, LOGAN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 284INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME 279INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

SCHROEDER, LILIAUNA   -   DUNSEITH, ND 279INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LOTHROP, ALYSSA   -   HINSDALE, NH 278INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR160. 0

STORHOFF, GAVYN   -   BUFFALO, ND 276SUB-JUNIOR161. 0

DOGGETTE, HENRY   -   APO, AE 275SUB-JUNIOR162. 0

WILKS, SAVANNA   -   KEENE, NH 271SUB-JUNIOR163. 0

BALZER, ABBY   -   WARREN, OH 268INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR164. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 265SUB-JUNIOR165. 0

DONNAN, LIAM   -   NASHUA, NH 258SUB-JUNIOR166. 0

MCCOURT, THOMAS   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE 249SUB-JUNIOR168. 0

LANG, TURNER   -   RICHMOND, NH 248SUB-JUNIOR169. 0

HODGDON, TYANNA   -   SWANZEY, NH 235INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR170. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 234SUB-JUNIOR171. 0

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 230JUNIOR172. 0

NELSON, SERAPHINAH   -   SWANZEY, NH 221SUB-JUNIOR173. 0

GREENBERGER, JACOB   -   STRATFORD, CT 218INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR174. 0
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LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 215SUB-JUNIOR175. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 215SUB-JUNIOR 0

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 189INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR177. 0

DUNLAP, LUCIEN   -   STRUTHERS, OH 183INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR178. 0

BLAIR, LUKE   -   Whitefield, ME 180SUB-JUNIOR179. 0

MCCOURT, HENRY   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 176SUB-JUNIOR180. 0

LAKE, DANIELLE   -   VIENNA, OH 156SUB-JUNIOR181. 0

LONGLEY, GABRIEL   -   LITCHFIELD, ME 153SUB-JUNIOR182. 0

FYFE, JENSEN   -   PITTSTON, ME 140SUB-JUNIOR183. 0

LOTHROP, MASON   -   HINSDALE, NH 98SUB-JUNIOR184. 0

ODOM, OWEN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 50SUB-JUNIOR185. 0

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 344No Category186. 0

9




